
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

      

 

      

      

 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Learning together, Growing together 

 

Dates for your diary 

 
Thursday 17th November               Year 3 Only Non- Uniform day   

Thursday 17th & 24th November    Glow in the Dark Disco       

Friday 18th November               Children in need Day-Spotacular 

Tuesday 22nd November                Parent Forum 9 – 10am 

Tuesday 29th November                Year 4 Ukulele Concert 

Thursday 01st December               School Pantomime 

Thursday 15th December              KS 2 Christmas Production 7pm 

Tuesday 20th December                Christmas Dinner 

Wednesday 21st December          End of term, school finishes 

                                                         At 1.30pm 

Thursday 05th January 2017           Start of Spring Term 

Monday 13th – 17th February         Half term 

Tuesday 7th March                         Sponsored 4 minute activities 

Friday 24th March                           Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 18th April 2017                  Inset Day School Closed 

Monday 3rd – Monday 17th April   Easter Break 

Monday 1st May                             May Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May – 2nd June        Half Term 

Monday 5th June                            Inset Day School Closed 

Friday 21st July                                 School finishes for Summer 

 

 

Attendance this week 
 
                       1K 98.62%     2A 97.33%        3F 91.00%           4F 96.67%               5G 96.67%          6B 97.00% 

                    1T 99.26%     2B 93.45%        3H 98.00%          4G 97.59%              5L 94.33%           6H 85.26% 
                    1Tr 92.33%     2F 91.33%        3N 96.67%          4K 98.62%       5W 95.00%          6T 98.00% 

 
Well done to 1T & 4K for best attendance this week. 

Overall attendance since September: 95.45% 

 

Our Value for this month is Mutual Respect. These pupils modelled the value this week: 

Rico 1T, Jesal 1Tr, Naomi 2A, Delperio 2B, Aiyana 2F, Anish 3H, Aline-Amour 4K, Chloe 4F, Shwe 4G, 

Ahlan 6H, Shria 6B, Ellie 6T 
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PARENT FORUM NOVEMBER 22ND 9 – 10AM 

We are starting a Parent Forum this month which will meet each half term. This is so we can work together to 

improve the education provided for our children and further develop the partnership between the school 

and parents. The meetings will be informed and will be an opportunity for open discussion. We do hope you 

can join us. 

Concerns involving individual children, families or members of staff will not be discussed but should be raised 

with the class Teacher, Deputy Head teacher or Headteacher in a confidential manner.  

 

 

 

 

 

 


